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ALL COMBIND CRIMINAL CLEARLIST AS ON 10.04.2018

SR.NO NATURE FILE NO DATE OF RECEIVING ADVOCATE NAME ADVOCATE ROLL
1 A482 48 07/04/2018 A.P.SINGH A/A2087/2013
2 A482 122 09/01/2018 G.MISHRA A/G0138/2012
3 A482 204 04/04/2018 A.MISHRA A/A1692/2012
4 A482 58 07/04/2018 B.SAHAI A/B0343/2012
5 A482 33 07/04/2018 V.K.TIWARI A/V0893/2016
6 A482 45 07/04/2018 P.K.BHARDWAJ A/P0238/2012
7 A482 63 27/03/2018 R.SHYAM A/R0038/2012
8 A482 176 05/04/2018 S.SRIVASTAVA A/S0865/2012
9 A482 27 05/04/2018 A.PANDEY A/A1622/2012
10 A482 214 03/04/2018 R.P.SRIVASTAVA A/R1178/2012
11 A482 218 05/04/2018 S.C.TIWARI A/S0537/2012
12 A482 167 29/03/2018 S.SRIVASTAVA A/S0293/2012
13 A482 7 07/04/2018 N.KUMAR A/N0116/2012
14 A482 43 31/03/2018 R.U.KHAN A/R1588/2012
15 A482 146 04/04/2018 M.K.SRIVASTAVA A/M0337/2012
16 A482 217 05/04/2018 V.KUMAR A/NV0526/2012
17 A482 103 30/03/2018 V.KUMAR A/NV0526/2012
18 A482 152 30/03/2018 R.L.SHUKLA A/R0533/2012
19 A482 17 07/04/2018 V.KUAMR A/V0450/2012
20 A482 9 07/04/2018 A.HASAN AJA0435/2012
21 A482 35 07/04/2018 A K.TIWARI A/A1125/2012
22 A482 89 07/04/2018 C.S.MISHRA A/C0092/2012
23 A482 110 05/04/2018 B.K.MISHRA A/B0321/2012
24 A482 228 05/04/2018 S.SINGH A/S0706/2017
25 A482 102 05/04/2018 A.SINGH AJ/A0283/2012
26 A482 26 07/04/2018 U.CHANDANI A/U0002/2012
27 A482 96 07/04/2018 R.K.RAI A/R0207/2012
28 A482 56 05/04/2018 M.TRIPATHI A/M0987/2014
29 A482 165 03/04/2018 M.A.ALI A/M0426/2016
30 A482 55 05/04/2018 M.TRIPATHI A/M0987/2014
31 A482 59 07/04/2018 K.N.TRIPATHI A/K0160/2012
32 A482 30 28/03/2018 P.BALKRISHNA A/P0905/2014
33 A482 58 24/03/2018 M.M.KHAN A/M0920/2013
34 A482 83 07/04/2018 R.R.PANDEY A/R0886/2012
35 A482 18 07/04/2018 V.M.TIWARI ANO177/2012
36 A482 44 06/04/2018 K.N.TRIPATHI A/K0195/2012
37 A482 125 06/04/2018 A.RANA AJ/A0598/2012
38 A482 124 06/04/2018 A.RANA AJA0598/2012
39 A482 30 03/04/2018 V.K.MISHRA A/NV0841/2015
40 A482 90 30/03/2018 M.P.S.GAUR A/M0065/2012
41 A482 21 02/04/2018 R.CHAND A/R0981/2012
42 A482 71 06/04/2018 A.K.SINGH A/A1190/2012
43 A482 2 07/04/2018 S.JAIN A/S0063/2012
44 A482 43 06/04/2018 R.CHAND A/R0981/2012
45 A482 178 22/03/2018 O.NATH A/O0091/2012
46 A482 69 07/04/2018 J.ALAM AJJ0243/2012
47 A482 228 03/04/2018 M.KHALID A/M0485/2012
48 A482 14 06/04/2018 G.SINGH A/G0008/2012
49 A482 29 06/04/2018 G.SINGH A/G0008/2012
50 A482 71 02/04/2018 S.K.SINGH A/S1548/2012
51 A482 77 03/01/2018 V.TRIPATHI A/NV0208/2012
52 A482 198 05/04/2018 D.K.SHUKLA A/D0171/2012
53 A482 249 05/04/2018 R.N.GUPTA A/R0180/2012
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123
98
91
47
31
23
174
188
205
208
158
112
113
38
39

26
149
155
153
72
126
183
20
87
128
154
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63
143
89
75
14
139
96
65

10
18
35
15
193
168
19
173
207
106
103
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81
50
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D.K.TRIPATHI
V.K.MISHRA
A.K.SRIVASTAVA
R.YADAV
H.PACHORI
I.AHMAD
D.K.MISHRA
V.K.SINGH
R.TIWARI
M.K.DUBEY
A.S.VATS
A.K.SINGH
N.C.SRIVASTAVA
B.B.UPADHYAY
B.B.UPADHYAY
T.ISLAM
P.R.SINGH
R.AGARWAL
R.A.PRAJAPATI
R.K.SACHAN
M.C.TIWARI
R.K.YADAV

B.K.S.RAGHUVANSHI

S.K.TIWARI
M.K.UPADHYAY
R.P.SRIVASTAVA
M.N.SINGH
R.KUMAR
M.TIWARY
J.P.MISHRA
A.DAGA
P.GOVIL
M.S.PANDEY
R.TIWARI
S.K.TRIPATHI

AN.VISHWAKARMA

AMULLICK
R.K.PANDEY
A.K.SRIVASTAVA
M.K.PANDEY
M.SRIVASTAVA
K.TYAGI
S.SHARMA
K.K.SHUKLA
A.SHARMA
V.P.SINGH
D.K.SINGH
A.C.SRIVASTAVA
N.AHMAD
S.K.MISHRA
S.K.RATHORE
S.KHAN
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A/D0234/2016
A/NV0281/2012
A/A1152/2012
A/R0497/2012
A/H0168/2012
A/10066/2012

A/D0130/2012
A/V0668/2012
A/R1917/2013
A/M1004/2014
AJ/A0099/2012
AJA0680/2012
AIN0162/2012
A/B0276/2012
A/B0276/2012
A/T0038/2012
A/P0619/2012
A/R1282/2012
A/R0585/2016
A/R0398/2012
A/M0096/2012
A/R1020/2017
A/B0189/2012
A/S1573/2012
A/M0652/2012
A/R1557/2012
A/M0383/2012
A/R1885/2013
A/M0228/2012
A/J0023/2012

AJ/A0544/2012
A/P0028/2012
A/M0179/2012
A/R0233/2012
A/S0784/2012
AJ/A0512/2012
AJA0854/2012
A/R0257/2012
A/A1203/2012
A/M0628/2012
A/M0364/2012
A/K0151/2012
A/S0860/2012
A/K0299/2012
AJ/A0999/2012
A/V0890/2016
A/D0239/2012
A/A1611/2012
A/N0005/2012
A/S0664/2016
A/S1760/2012
A/S0726/2012
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37
95
190
191
58
22
80
79
184
127
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78
11
33
62
137

107
155
80
102
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70
54
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79
58
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132
30
118
184
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135
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39
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43
87
135
134
135
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169

09/04/2018
09/04/2018
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07/04/2018
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05/04/2018
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29/03/2018
05/04/2018
06/04/2018
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A.K.SINGH
A.K.SINGH
S.SINGH
M.KHALID
M.KHALID

N.K.SRIVASTAVA

J.S.PANDEY
S.K.RATHORE
S.K.RATHORE
B.N.SINGH
P.K.-TIWARI
S.K.DWIVEDI
A.K.PANDEY
A.HAMID
S.K.SAXENA
N.SINGH
S.DWIVEDI
B.P.TIWARI
P.K.SHUKLA
H.P.PANDEY
S.K.GUPTA
CH.DILNISAR
M.TRIPATHI
J.YADAV
S.K.TIWARI
J.YADAV
R.K.VERMA
A.TIWARI
C.S.SARAN
A.R.SIDDIQUI
J.YADAV
S.K.TIWARI
N.LJAFRI
B.L.SHUKLA
N.K.SINGH
S.K.SINGH
R.R.PANDEY
R.R.PANDEY
S.K.TIWARI
N.SRIVASTAVA
D.PATHAK
R.PRASAD
L.P.SINGH
RITU
M.A.S.A.KHAN
G.K.VERMA
D.K.SHUKLA
D.K.SHUKLA
S.SINGH
M.SAVITA
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AJA0232/2012
AJA0573/2012
A/S0659/2016
A/M0485/2012
A/M0485/2012
A/N0131/2012
A/J0074/2012

A/S1760/2012
A/S1760/2012
A/B0181/2012
A/P0281/2012
A/S2234/2012
A/A1365/2012
A/A1896/2012
A/S0324/2012
A/N0216/2012
A/S1184/2012
A/B0184/2012
A/P0259/2012
A/H0061/2012
A/S1693/2012
A/C0206/2016
A/M0345/2012
A/J0106/2012

A/S0442/2012
A/J0106/2012

A/R0676/2012
AJ/A0920/2012
A/C0096/2012
AJ/A1540/2012
A/J0106/2012

A/S1013/2012
A/N0144/2012
A/B0288/2012
A/N0062/2012
A/S2146/2012
A/R0886/2012
A/R0886/2012
A/S0364/2012
A/N0193/2012
A/D0428/2012
A/R0692/2012
AJL0031/2012

A/R1304/2012
A/M0528/2012
A/G0013/2012
A/D0171/2012
A/D0171/2012
A/S0724/2015
A/M0417/2017
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173
74
210
28
86
203
166
99
63
83
247
158
197
168
230
185
125

241
83
122
119
26
91
24
169
222
55
46
138
154
54
79
122

180
94

213
105
190
204
147
175
176
31

32

77

52

05/04/2018
04/04/2018
05/04/2018
06/04/2018
06/04/2018
09/04/2018
30/01/2018
05/04/2018
04/04/2018
06/04/2018
05/04/2018
09/03/2018
05/04/2018
05/04/2018
05/04/2018
23/03/2018
21/03/2018
30/03/2018
05/04/2018
06/04/2018
09/04/2018
09/04/2018
04/04/2018
06/04/2018
09/04/2018
06/04/2018
03/04/2018
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06/04/2018
06/04/2018
06/04/2018
04/04/2018
05/04/2018
06/04/2018
06/04/2018
03/04/2018
05/04/2018
05/04/2018
06/04/2018
02/04/2018
01/02/2018
09/04/2018
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09/04/2018
09/04/2018
09/04/2018
09/04/2018
09/04/2018
09/04/2018
09/04/2018
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V.K.DUBEY
M.M.KHAN
A.K.S.BAIS
S.K.SRIVASTAVA
R.C.TIWARI
M.YADAV
R.K.SRIVASTAVA
S.K.TIWARI
A.SINHA
V.GAUTAM
S.K.PANDEY
M.KUMAR
L.K.SHUKLA
B.TIWARI
A.K.SHUKLA
K.K.UPADHYAY
A.SENGAR
A.K.SINGH
A.K.SRIVASTAVA
B.K.MISHRA
S.K.RATHORE
V.B.MAURYA
R.K.SHUKLA
M.A.KHAN
Y.ANSARI
A.KUMAR
R.B.SINGH
R.S.YADAV
P.SHARMA
S.DWIVEDI
A.K.SHUKLA
R.P.SRIVASTAVA
R.P.SRIVASTAVA
A.P.SINGH
A.K.SINGH
R.SRIVASTAVA
S.SINGH
S.D.SHUKLA
R.PRASAD
S.KHAN
S.S.MISHRA
M.TIWARY
M.TRIPATHI
M.TRIPATHI
V.N.SINGH
A.KUMAR
S.K.TRIPATHI
D.SINGH
S.K.TRIPATHI
R.K.PANDEY
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A/V0139/2012
A/M0920/2013
A/A1404/2012
A/S0856/2012
A/R0592/2012
A/M0367/2012
A/R0667/2012
A/S1570/2012
AJA0523/2012
A/V0630/2012
A/S0402/2012
A/M0256/2012
AJL0039/2012

A/B0234/2012
AJ/A0057/2016
A/K0036/2012
AJA0285/2012
AJ/A1395/2012
AJ/A1204/2012
A/B0321/2012
A/S2289/2013
ANO177/2012
A/R0405/2012
A/M0443/2012
A/Y0011/2012
A/A0180/2012
A/R0005/2012
A/R1254/2012
A/P0070/2012
A/S1184/2012
A/A0305/2012
A/R15657/2012
A/R1557/2012
A/A1485/2012
AJ/A0679/2012
A/R0489/2012
A/S0282/2012
A/S2746/2014
A/R1573/2012
A/S0726/2012
A/S0935/2012
A/M0228/2012
A/M0987/2014
A/M0987/2014
A/NV0101/2012
A/A1711/2012
A/S1628/2012
A/D0209/2015
A/S1628/2013
A/R1384/2012
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45
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112
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147
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111
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86
139
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223
143
200
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121
54
62
57
127
167
42
57
79
169
49
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68
51
111
119
30
172
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97
161
60
37
166
144
200
67
83
35
143
164
13
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10/04/2018
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10/04/2018
10/04/2018
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04/04/2018
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04/04/2018
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02/04/2018
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04/04/2018
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05/04/2018
04/04/2018
30/03/2018
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02/04/2018
03/04/2018
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04/04/2018
05/04/2018
03/04/2018
05/04/2018
04/04/2018
23/03/2018
03/04/2018
04/04/2018
03/04/2018
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06/04/2018
29/03/2018
05/04/2018
05/04/2018
03/04/2018
29/03/2018
16/11/2017
05/04/2018
07/04/2018
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YASHPAL
S.SINGH
D.K.SINGH
S.R.ASKARI
D.TIWARI
M.AKRAM

M.K. TRIPATHI
A.K.MISHRA
D.V.SINGH
S.A.IMAM
S.A.SIDDIQUE
M.IRFAN
P.K.SRIVATAVA
S.K.TRIVEDI
M.C.TIWARI
G.K.SINGH

Y. KUMAR
B.N.PAL
R.K.GUPTA

A K.GARG
P.K.DUBEY
A.K.JAGDISH
K.K.MISHRA
P.SHARMA
H.P.MISHRA
G.SISODIA
P.K.SHUKLA
S.KUMAR
R.N.SINGH
S.TIWARI
R.SONKAR
M.IRFAN
M.L.CHAUHAN
A.SRIVASTAVA
A.K.SRIVASTAVA
B.SINGH
ASHUTOSH
ASHUTOSH
S.K.PANDEY
S.C.MISHRA
A.V.S.RANA
J.K.PANDEY
R.CHADDHA
P.K.GANGULY
S.B.SINGH
S.AGARWAL
N.L.TRIPATHI
I.AHMAD
M.PANDEY
A.SENGAR
D.K.MISHRA
S.K.PANDEY
A.UPADHYAY
M.K.SRIVASTAVA
S.K.SINGH
S.K.TRIPATHI
A.K.PATHAK
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A/Y0016/2012
A/S0276/2012
A/D0344/2012
A/S0821/2016
A/D0454/2012
A/M0527/2012
A/M0347/2012
AJ/A0381/2012
A/D0218/2012
A/S1822/2012
AIS2377/2012
A/M0540/2012
A/P0398/2012
A/S0332/2012
A/M0096/2012
A/G0214/2012
A/Y0056/2012
A/B0026/2012
A/R0792/2012
AJ/A0160/2012
A/P0141/2012
A/A0188/2012
A/K0037/2012
A/P0070/2012
A/H0057/2012
A/G0045/2012
A/P0259/2012
A/S2210/2012
A/R0182/2012
A/S1666/2012
A/R0263/2012
A/M0540/2012
A/M0597/2012
AJ/A0192/2017
AJA0255/2012
A/B0135/2012
AJ/A1449/2012
AJ/A1449/2012
AIS1771/2012
A/S1671/2012
AJ/A0139/2012
A/J0326/2013

A/R0196/2012
A/P0411/2012
A/S1611/2012
A/S1816/2012
A/N0049/2012
A/10066/2012

A/M0853/2012
A/A0285/2012
A/D0686/2014
AIS1773/2012
A/A1500/2012
A/M0336/2012
A/S2717/2013
A/S1576/2012
AJA0789/2012



263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
2908
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319

BAIL
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200
80
219
85
107
84
105
133
93
162
53
11
60

191
116
32
144
46
81
18
50
25

14
30
46
35
27

51
141
142
194
184
50

152
56

14
68
32
15
55

93
216

123
109
108
198
13
92
103
83

04/04/2018
23/03/2018
05/04/2018
29/03/2018
05/04/2018
05/04/2018
05/04/2018
20/03/2018
06/04/2018
04/04/2018
06/04/2018
06/04/2018
06/04/2018
06/04/2018
06/04/2018
06/04/2018
06/04/2018
06/04/2018
06/04/2018
06/04/2018
06/04/2018
07/04/2018
06/04/2018
07/04/2018
07/04/2018
07/04/2018
07/04/2018
07/04/2018
07/04/2018
07/04/2018
07/04/2018
09/04/2018
09/04/2018
09/04/2018
09/04/2018
09/04/2018
09/04/2018
09/04/2018
09/04/2018
09/04/2018
09/04/2018
02/04/2018
09/04/2018
06/04/2018
04/04/2018
06/04/2018
05/04/2018
09/04/2018
04/04/2018
09/04/2018
09/04/2018
09/04/2018
09/04/2018
03/04/2018
29/03/2018
30/03/2018
04/04/2018
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S.K.VERMA
S.SRIVASTAVA
S.K.SHUKLA
S.D.S.JADAUN
K.KUMAR
D.K.PANDEY
B.MISHRA
S.SINGH
R.YADAV
M.C.TIWARI
P.SHUKLA
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